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Board of Supervisors11/5/2019 1

Arizona Municipal Property Corporation
Reappointments of Stanley Lehman, John H. Payne, Diane Quihuis, Kenneth M. Silverman and
Frank Y. Valenzuela.  Term expirations: 11/19/20. (Corporation recommendations)
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